6F-4, N0. 4, Lane 609, Sec. 5, Chung Hsin Rd.,
San Chung City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R. O. C.
 http: //www.leap.com.tw   E-mail: service@leap.com.tw Tel: 886-2-2999-1860   Fax:886-2-2999-9873
Adaptor/Converter Price List
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1.20-pin PLCC socket
2.supports all 20-pin PLCC  MPU/PLD All
3.pin to pin for DIP socket

1. 40-pin SOP socket
2. supports all 44-pin SOP MPU/EPROM/FLASH All
3. pin to pin for 40-pin DIP socket
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1. 16-pin SSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 16-pin DIP socket
1. 28-pin SSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 28-pin DIP socket
1. 28-pin 209mil SSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 28-pin DIP socket
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1. 8-pin TSOP socket
2. for 8-pin DIP socket
1. 28-pin TSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 28-pin DIP socket
LP48-TSOP-32S 1. 32-pin TSOP socket
(SPRING TYPE) 2. supports all 32-pin TSOP E/EPROM/FLASH Leaper-48
3. 32pin TSOP Memory to 32-pin DIP socket
1. 40-pin TSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 40-pin DIP socket
1. 48-pin TSOP socket Leaper-48
2. pin to pin for 48-pin DIP socket Leaper-9
LP48-TSOP-40S 1. 40-pin TSOP socket
(SPRING TYPE) 2. pin to pin for 40-pin DIP socket
LP48-TSOP-48S 1. 48-pin TSOP socket Leaper-48
(SPRING TYPE) 2. pin to pin for 48-pin DIP socket Leaper-9
LP48-TSOP56-28F128JXC 1. 56-pin TSOP socket
(SPRING TYPE) 2. Only for intel 28F128JXC
1. 56-pin TSOP socket
2. Support  AMD/MXIC/SPANSION/ST IC
Item No. Model Description Adaptable

AC002
AB009
AB010
SSOP PACKAGE
TSOP PACKAGE
AC503 LP-PST-SSOPP28
AK402 LP-TSSOP-20PIN
力浦電子股份有限公司 2/4 2007/4/16
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
6F-4, N0. 4, Lane 609, Sec. 5, Chung Hsin Rd.,
San Chung City, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan, R. O. C.
 http: //www.leap.com.tw   E-mail: service@leap.com.tw Tel: 886-2-2999-1860   Fax:886-2-2999-9873
Adaptor/Converter Price List
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
LP48-VSOP-32S 1. 32-pin VSOP socket
(SPRING TYPE) 2. supports all 32-pin VSOP E/EPROM/FLASH Leaper-48
3. 32pin VSOP Memory to 32-pin DIP socket
1. 40-pin VSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 40-pin DIP socket
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1. 44-pin PSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 44-pin DIP socket
    * Body Width=12.80mm      ** Tip to Tip= Max 15.90mm
    *** Inside of flash Protion=14.70mm
1. 44-pin PSOP socket
2. pin to pin for 44-pin DIP socket
    * Body Width=13.60mm      ** Tip to Tip= Max 16.00mm
    *** Inside of flash Protion=14.70mm
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1. 48-pin WSOP socket Leaper-48
2. pin to pin for 48-pin DIP socket Leaper-9
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1. 8-pin WSON ; Body Size 5×6 socket
2. pin to pin for 8-pin DIP socket
1. 8-pin WSON ; Body Size 6×8 socket
2. pin to pin for 8-pin DIP socket
Item No. Model Description Adaptable
1. 44-pin TQFP socket Leaper-48
LP48-QFP-44S 1. 44-pin PQFP socket
(SPRING TYPE) 2. pin to pin for 44-pin DIP socket
LP48-VQFP-44S 1. 44-pin VQFP socket
(SPRING TYPE) 2. Body Size : 10x10 mm Pitch 0.8
3. pin to pin for 44-pin DIP socket
Leaper-48
Leaper-48